Toplak HeatPump Unit 300

Datenblatt

optionales Zubehor
A Wasser- und Luftschlauche
A Kabel und Verteiler
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Frostschutzvorrichtung
Uberlastungsschutz

Wasserstromungsschalter

Selbstlberprifung
Ausgleichsbetrieb
Fernsteuerung (optional)
Timer

Hoch- und Niederdruckschalter

Interner Uberhitzungsschutz

Automatische Mikrocomputersteuerung

TO0

MOBILE

THPU300 - Warmepumpe

Kihlleistung
Heizleistung
Kihlleistungsaufnahme
Heizleistungsaufnahme
Spannung

Frequenz

Kaltemittel
Kompressor
Luftvolumen
Wasserdurchfluss
Wasserdruck
Anschluss

Schallpegel
Abmessungen (L/B/H)
Gewicht
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POWER

300 kw

315 kW

96 kW

100 kW

380V

50 Hz

R134a
Hanbell
120.000 m3/h
55,5 m3/h

55 kPa

DN 100

72 dB(A)
4.200 / 2150 / 2220 mm
1.700 kg

TUV

AUSTRIA

ZERTIFIZIERT

EN 150 9001
ZERTIFIKAT NR. 2010193005471
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